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1.Product Dimension

DC Voltage
Input

Suspension 
kit

43 5

Knife

Remove

Remove

TAPE

1.5M  591-1039mm
1.2M  422-744mm)

96634878 ROXY Suspension Kit

Thorn Lighting Limited, 
Durhamgate, Spennymoore, 
Co Durham, DL16 6HL, UK

Zumtobel Lighting GmbH, 
Schweizerstrasse 30, 
6850 Dornbirn, Austria
URL:WWW.thorn-eco.com



DIP SWITCH

Power(W)

ROXY 1200 D/I 5500 840 FLEX

OFF OFF OFF

OFF OFF

OFF

DEFAULT

Lumen(%)

85

90

95

100

ROXY 1200 D 4000 840 FLEX

Power(W)

OFF OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ROXY 1500 D 5500 840 FLEX

Power(W)

OFFOFFOFF

OFFOFF

OFF

DEFAULT DEFAULT

Lumen(%)

85

90

95

100

Lumen(%)

85

90

95

100

NO.:BO-LLHT56A001-02
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